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
909 No. 17th St., r. all mod. apt., $27.50.

RASP BROS.. 210 Keellne Hldg. Tyler 721.

modern apartment, just decorated,
garage, on car line, good location; would
furnish. Red. 4194, week Any.

PETERS TRUST COMPANY,
RENTAL HEADQUARTERS FOR OMAHA.

FOR RENT Business Prop'ty
2109-i- a CUMIMJ ST. Modern liress

brick Ktore buildings, plat glass fronts;
good location.

1411 Harney St., store. 22xinn feet.
CITY TRL'ST COM PANT.

lfiti and Harney Sts. Phono Untie. 7R9.

Stores.
STORE FOR RENT.

VERY DESIRABLE FOR RETAIL

BUSINESS.
$ 25.00 2719 Leavenworth St.
$185.00518 S. Kith St.. sicam heat.
$ 70.00 620 8. 16th St.. steam heat.

GEORGE & COMPANY

(REALTORS!
Phono D. 756. 902 City Nat. Bank Bldg.

2559 FARNAM.
A new building, 30x140 feet. Fine loca-

tion for garage or tlve house. Rullding
will be remodeled to suit tenant. Only
$175.00 per month.

A. P. TUKEY & SON,
REALTORS,

6!0 1st Nat. Bnnk Bldtr. Phone D. 502.

FOR RENT Building, suitable for whole-
sale or storage purposes. 3 floors and ce-

ment basement, floors 25x120 ft. Good
elevator and convenient arrangement for
loading; might consider renting one or
more floors separate; building wall lo-

cated and available August 1. Nebraska
& Iowa Mercantile Co., 1315 Howard St.
Tel. D. ln.in.

1728 St. Mary's Ave., 2 fonts. 21x60.. . $7(1.00
1728 St. Mary's Ave., 2 fronts 75x80. . $70.00

1219 Farnam St., 1 Rx47 75.00
Sll S. 13th St., 2d fl. 2,)300 sq. ft.. K6."0
415 S. 11th St 65.00

FIRST TRUST COMPANY, REALTORS,
400 First Nat'l Bank Bhlir. T. 500.

STORE and 6 living rooms, 3492 Ames Ave.,
$30.00.

'2-r- Apartment, 2130 N. 23th St., $5.00.
O. C. OLSEN,

103 MeCaKue Bldg.
NHW. modern stores on Leavenworth, be-

tween 24th and 25th Sts. Low rent.
.Garage building, 123 N. 40th St. Single,

$5.00; double, $10.00.
JOHN W. ROBBINS, 1802 FARNAM ST.

DESIRABLE store room, modern front,
metal ceiling. steam heat, 624-62- 6 So.
16th St.: stse 32x60; can be subdivided;
low rent. Conrad Young, 322 Brandeis
Theater Bldg. Douglas 1671.

modern offices, Farnam
Bldg., 13th and Farnam, (Old 1st Nat.
Bank Bldg.)

FIRST TRUST CO.. Tyler 600.

DODGE St., near 25lh. 30,000 ft $400
110 S. 14th St., 3,200 ft 40
4718 S. 24th St., 1.S10 ft 85

E. H. BENNER CO., D. 8406.

STORE for rent.
WORLD REALTY CO.,

Sun Theater Building.
SMALL modern store room, steam heat.

1613 Capitol Ave Conrad Young, S23
Brandeis Tl, eater. Douglas 1571.

4718 S. 24TH ST., near P. O., $86. E. H.
Benner Co. Douglas 8406.

MODERN store, 16th St.. near postofflce, $75.
O. P. rUbhins, 1610 Chicago.

Office and Desk Room.
CHOICE office apace, Haird Bldg.. '17th and

Douglas. McCagtu. Inv, Co.

Garages and Barns.
SMALL garage centrally located, $25.

E. H. BENNER CO.. D. 8406.

Miscellaneous.
SMALL garage, centrally located, $26. E.

rt. Benner Lu. jougias

WANTED TO RENT
Miscellaneous.

LIST your homes with ua fur rent. The
demand Is good and we bava a waiting
list.

J. H. DUMONT & Co. (Realtors).
418 Keellne Bldg. Phone D. 690.

MOVING AND STORAGE

GORDON VAN CO.
FIREPROOF WAREHOUSE.

Packing, storage and moving.
219 N. 11th St. Phona Doug-
las 394.

T?TTM?T ITV RENTAL tPti?l7X' lULJUX XX SERVICE
Phone Douglas 288 for complete
list of vacant houses and apart-
ments. Alio for storage, moving.

16th and 'Jackrfon Sts.

METROPOLITAN VAN AND
STORAGE CO.,

Expert service; prompt attention. Your
moving, your packing, your storage.

Main Office, Central Furniture Store.
17th and Howard. Tel. D. 7785.

FIREPROOF WAREHOUSE.
Separate locked rooms for household

goods and pianos: moving, packing and
shipping.

OMAHA VAN AND STORAGE CO..
$02 8. 16th St. Douglas 4168.

Globe Van and Storage Co.
For real service in moving, packing and

storing, call Tyler 230 or Douglas 4338.

Maggard ,v;VpneVh7urmen
Van and Storage Co.. Moving, Packing.
Storage and Shipping. Phone Doug. 1496.

T T?T7T?'r Express Co., Moving
(J. J. XbUUiy Packing and Storage.

1207 Farnam St. Web. 274S. Doug. 61 40.

REAL ESTATE IMPROVED
West.

HERE IS A BARGAIN
Takes very little cash to buy a beau-
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

1821 Maple, t-- j, steam heated, summer,
$14.00.

Tel. Red 1881.

FOR RENT.
8109 Pacific St., r. mod. house. . ..$42.(0
2621 Capitol Ave., r. mod. house. 25.00
2013 Grace, modern house 20.00

706 No. 18th St., modern ex-

cept heat 27.00
2419 Seward St., mod. ex. heat.. 22.60

708 N. 18th St., upstairs, part
modern 13.00

ALFRED C. KENNEDY CO.,
REALTORS,

205 South 18th St. Douglas 722.

FOR RENT.
i ROOMS, ALL MODERN EXCEPT

HEAT
Two blocks and half from car; nice

yard with shade; rear yard is fixed for
chickens and garden; south front with
porch. House Is In good condition; only
been built six years. Price $15.00 per
month. Call Traver Brothers, 819 First
Nallonal Bank Building. Douglas 6880.

$25.00 attractive, all modern St. Louis
flat, 2817 Jackson St. " ..

$25.00 all modern briok flat 2819
Jackson St.
$27.50 9- all modern, corner house,

2639 Davenport St
H. A. WOLF, REALTOR,

614 Ware Blk. Tyler 85.

FOR RENT.
2611 Capitol Ave., 8 r., mod, ax. beat,

$ blks. from high school, 1 blk. from ear
line, $15.00.

29$9 Pacific St., mod. In every1 respect,
9 large rooms, on car line, $33.50.

W. O. SHRIVER,
1049 O. N, B. Bldg.

1113 N. 23D St., i rooms $20.00
1526 Georgia Ave., 7 rooms 30.00
3228 Burt St.. 7 rooms , 80.00
117 8. 29th, 7 rooms 35.00
3504 Dodge St., 9 rooms 65.00

ARMSTRONG-WALS- H CO..
Tyler 1636. 833 Rose Bldg.

Svtl want mora bouses and apartments to
rent The fact that we have practically
cleaned out our big list Is conclusive proof
of the efficiency of our rental service, it
you want to keep your places rented see
Payne & Slater Co., "Omaha's Rental
Men," 61 Om. Nat. Bk. Bid. Doug. 1016.

APT., Sterling, 19th and St.
Mary's Ave $38.60

1306 N. 25th St., mod 15.00
2420 Caldwell St., m 22.50
641 5 Leavenworth St., m 16.00
FIRST TRUST COMPANY, REALTORS,
400 First Nat'l Bank Bldg. T. 600.

$18113 'N. 26th St., 4 rms., all mod.
$25.002573 Poppleton Ave., 8 rms., mod.
827.602723 Spauldlng, strictly mod.
$35.001122 8. 28th 8t., 8 rms., all mod.
$45.003621 Lafayette Ave., 8 r garage.

GLOVER & SPAIN, Realtors.
Douglas 8963. 919-2- 0 City National.

207 8. 24th St., 12 rms., all modern. .$50.00
315 N. 17th St., 13 rms., all modern. 45.00
645 8. 24th Ave., ( rms., all mod., 30.00
lit N. 54th St., rms., all mod... 30.00
F. D. WEAD, 310 S. 18th St. D. 171.

309 S. 13th St., 10 rms., mod. ex. ht., $30.
1012 N. 45th St., 8 rms.. all mad., $24.
2813 Charles St., 6 rms., part mod., $14.

BIRKETT & COMPANY.
250 Bee Bldg. , Douglas 638.

Houses In all parts of tba city.
CREIGH. SONS & CO. 608 Bee Bldg.

(.ROOM Two baths. West Farnam dis-
trict $45. Phone Douglas 2947.

FLAT, 3305 Leavenworth, 6 rooms, $20.
JOHN N. FRENZER. Douglas 654.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
West.

4hE UINTAH Park Ave. and Leavenworth
St, Apt 12, and tile bath. These
apartments are particularly noted for
their large airy rooms cool, cosy, com-
fortable. You'll like it $45 flat.

Payne & Slater Co.,
Realtors.

OH Omaha Nat. Bldg. Phone Doug. 1016.
ST. CLAIK, T

24th and hartley. apt Call. Har. 647.

APARTMENTS, all sisea and prices, splen-dl- d

location. 24t.i and Farnam. D. 1472.

modern house, 26th and Dodge.
Walklifg distance; $30. Douglas 2161.

garage, sleeping porch, hot water,
heat Janitor service. 2408 Davenport.

North.
APARTMENTS.

The Harlan, 2301-- 3 Sherman Ave.; high
elass apartments, book cases, fire-
place, janitor, $37.60, with garage.

A. P. TUKEY & SON,
REALTORS.

t 1st Nat. Bank Bldg. Phone T. 602.

STEAM heated. $18 and up, summer rates,
near P. O. O. P. Stehblna. 161t; Chicago.

TWO and three room apartments, 410 N.
33d. Apply 2013 Chicagd.

South.

FIREPROOF APARTMENTS.

TRAVERTON.
'

I4TH AND LANDOX COURT.

Close In, every convenience, best service
completely furnished. Catering only to
people of refined taste.

W. T. GRAHAM,
'DOUGLAS 1533.

4 BSS BLDB.

West.
BEST BARGAIN

IN WEST FARNAM
DUNDEE DISTRICT

Eight fine rooms, two fireplaces; large
living room, dining room, sunparlor and
kitchen on first floor. Oak floors and oak
finish. Sunroom finished in enamel. Four
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